LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LLEDEM-CP
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/2

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 2/2
Rev Date: 04/15/2021©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Lumens Voltage Current Wattage
LLEDEM-CP-800 800 20-50 VDC 250-100mA 5.0W
LLEDEM-CP-1200 1200 20-50 VDC 390-156mA 7.8W
LLEDEM-CP-1600 1600 20-50 VDC 535-214mA 10.7W
LLEDEM-CP-2000 2000 20-50 VDC 685-274mA 13.7W
LLEDEM-CP-2400 2400 20-50 VDC 850-340mA 17.0W
LLEDEM-CP-MV 2400 50-110 VDC 340-154mA 17.0W
LLEDEM-CP-HV 2400 100-220 VDC 170-70mA 17.0W
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description